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MTSU 2014 Black History Month

Civil Rights in America

Monday, February 3
12:30 p.m.

Campus Sing:
“Lift Every Voice and Sing”
Peck Hall, KUC Knoll, and 
Student Union Courtyard

Thursday, February 6
7:00–8:00 p.m.

Eyes on the Prize, part 1
KUC Theater

Friday, February 7
11:00 a.m. –2:00 p.m.

National Black HIV/AIDS 
Awareness Day
Information Table
(and free testing throughout the month)
Student Union Building, First Floor Lobby

Tuesday, February 11
11:00 a.m.–12:30 p.m.

Annual Unity Luncheon
Student Union Building,
Second Floor Ballroom
Adults $20, Students $10
Please contact Jonell Hinsey 		
at 898-5797

Thursday, February 13
7:00–8:00 p.m.

Eyes on the Prize, part 2
KUC Theater

Monday, February 17
6:00–7:00 p.m.

Black History Month’s 
Featured Speaker:
Dr. Cleveland Sellers
“A Voice from The 
Movement”
Martin Honors Building Auditorium

Wednesday, February 19
4:00–5:30 p.m.

“Myths of The Movement” 
Presentation
Martin Honors Building Auditorium

Thursday Feb. 20, 2014
1:00–8:00 p.m. 

Tunnel of Oppression
Tom Jackson Building

Thursday, February 20
7:00–8:00 p.m.

Eyes on The Prize, part 3
KUC Theater

Sunday, February 23
6:00–7:30 p.m.

Sista and Brotha, 
You Rock!
Student Union Building, 			 
Second Floor Ballroom

Thursday, February 27
3:00–4:30 p.m.

John Pleas 			 
Faculty Recognition 		
Award Ceremony
Tom Jackson Building 

Thursday, February 27
7:00–8:00 p.m.

Eyes on the Prize, part 4
KUC Theater

Friday, February 28
8:00 a.m.–4:30 p.m.

Student Success, 	
Inclusion and Retention 
Summit on Best 
Practices Featuring 
Dr. Vincent Tinto
Student Union Building, 
Second Floor Ballroom

Wednesday, March 26
7:00–8:00 p.m.

Soledad O’Brien
Student Union Building, 
Second Floor Ballroom
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